
Day Date 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Sat 12-Sep Carleton Hardy

Sun 13-Sep Manchester Sharon Hillsdale

Sat 19-Sep Lambertville Jackson Zion

Sun 20-Sep Ypsilanti First Cherry Hill/Ypsi St. Matt's

Mon 21-Sep Tecumseh AA West Side

Tue 22-Sep Pinckney Arise Highland

Wed 23-Sep Clayton/Rollin Center Albion

Thur 24-Sep Cam/Mont/St Chpl Milford

Sat 26-Sep Erie Pope/Griffith

Sun 27-Sep Pleasant Lake Saline

Mon 28-Sep Homer/Lyon Lake

Tue 29-Sep Lee Center

Wed 30-Sep Denton Faith Canton Friendship

Thur 1-Oct Concord Northville

Sun 4-Oct Ann Arbor First Allen/Quincy

Mon 5-Oct Jackson First Manchester First

Tue 6-Oct Ypsilanti Lincoln Dexter

Wed 7-Oct Azalia/London Commerce

Thur 8-Oct Blissfield First AA Korean

Sun 11-Oct Jonesville/Napoleon Springville

Tue 13-Oct North Lake Dixboro

Wed 14-Oct Dundee Marshall

Thur 15-Oct Morenci/Weston Ida/Samaria Grace/Lulu

Sat 17-Oct Reading Deerfield/Wellsville

Sun 18-Oct Hudson S Grove/Wloo Village

Mon 19-Oct Jerome Chelsea

Tue 20-Oct South Lyon North Parma/Springport

Wed 21-Oct Plymouth First Monroe St. Paul's

Thur 22-Oct Novi Walled Lake

Sun 25-Oct Britton Grace New Hudson

Wed 28-Oct Hillside/Somerset Cntr

Thur 29-Oct Howell Adrian

Sat 31-Oct Grass Lake Frontier

Sun 1-Nov S Rockwood/Willow Jack Bside/Trinity/Calv

Mon 2-Nov Clinton/Stony Creek Milan

Tue 3-Nov Hartland Detroit Second Grace

Wed 4-Nov Belleville Brighton

Sun 8-Nov L Zion/Petersburg Mon Calv/Mon Faith

Mon 9-Nov Oak Grove Blissfield Emman/Macon
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